
Summer 2018 Post 16 Exam Timetable - Clyst Vale Community College Morning exam Afternoon exam

Date Time Exam 

length

Subject/Title Exam 

Board

Code  

TBC TBC TBC French A2 Speaking Exam AQA 7651/3T

Tues 24 April all day 10/15 

hrs

total

AS & A2 Art Practical Exams  EDEXCEL 9FA0/02

Thurs 26 

April

all day 10/15 

hrs

total

AS & A2 Art Practical Exams  EDEXCEL 9FA0/02

Fri 27 April all day 10/15 

hrs

total

AS & A2 Art Practical Exams  EDEXCEL 9FA0/02

Mon 14 May 13:30 01:30 GCE AS Psychology Paper 1 AQA 7181/1

Mon 14 May 13:30 01:15 GCE AS Further Maths: Pure Core Written OCR Y531/01

Mon 14 May 13:30 01:30 GCE Maths: Mei Furth Concs Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4755/01

Tues 15 May 09:00 01:30 GCE AS Physics - Paper 1 AQA 7407/1

Wed 16 May 09:00 01:30 GCE AS Maths: Mei Intro/ADV Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4751/01

Wed 16 May 09:00 01:30 GCE Maths: Mei Mech 2 Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4762/01

Wed 16 May 09:00 01:30 GCE AS Maths A: Pure Mthmtcs & Ststcs Wtn (new spec)OCR H230/01

Thu 17 May 13:30 01:30 GCE Psychology AS Paper 2 AQA 7181/2

Fri 18 May 09:00 01:30 GCE AS Physics Paper 2 AQA 7407/2

Mon 21 May 09:00 02:30 GCE Dutch: Listening/Reading/Writing 1 OCR F881/01

Tue 22 May 13:30 01:15 GCE AS Further Maths - Additional Pure Maths OCR Y535/01

Tue 22 May 13:30 01:15 GCE AS Further Maths - Mechanics OCR Y533/01

Wed 23 May 09:00 01:30 GCE Maths: Mei Stat 1 Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4766/01

Wed 23 May 09:00 01:30 GCE AS Maths A: Pure Mthmtcs & Mchncs Wtn (new spec)OCR H230/02

Thu 24 May 13:30 01:30 GCE Government and Politics Unit 1 (legacy) AQA GOVP1

Thu 24 May 13:30 01:30 GCE Biology AS - Breadth in Biology Wrtn OCR H020/01

Fri 25 May 09:00 02:30 GCE Persian: List/Read/Wri 1 Writn Paper OCR F885/01

Mon 04 Jun 09:00 02:30 GCE Geography ADV Paper 1 AQA 7037/1

Mon 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 GCE Psychology ADV Paper 1 AQA 7182/1

Mon 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 GCE Physics ADV Paper 1 AQA 7408/1

Mon 04 Jun 13:30 01:30 GCE Government and Politics Unit 2 (legacy) AQA GOVP2



Mon 04 Jun 13:30 01:30 GCE Biology AS -  Depth in Biology Wrtn OCR H020/02

Tue 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCE Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn OCR H573/01

Tue 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 GCE Economics - Markets & Bus.Behaviour EDEXL 9EC0 01

Tue 05 Jun 13:30 02:15 GCE Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn OCR H432/01

Wed 06 Jun 09:00 01:30 GCE AS Maths: Mei C for A Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4752/01

Wed 06 Jun 09:00 01:30 GCE Maths: Mei Frth Applic Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4757/01

Wed 06 Jun 13:30 02:30 GCE History ADV Paper 1 Option C AQA 7042/1C

Thu 07 Jun 09:00 02:15 GCE Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn OCR H420/01

Thu 07 Jun 13:30 03:00 GCE English Literature A ADV P1 AQA 7712/1

Fri 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCE Psychology ADV Paper 2 AQA 7182/2

Fri 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCE Physics ADV Paper 2 AQA 7408/2

Fri 08 Jun 13:30 02:30 GCE Geography ADV Paper 2 AQA 7037/2

Mon 11 Jun 09:00 02:30 GCE Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python AQA 7517/1D

Mon 11 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCE Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn OCR H573/02

Mon 11 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCE PE - Optimum Sports Perf. EDEXL 6PE03

Mon 11 Jun 13:30 01:30 GCE Government and Politics Unit 3A (legacy) AQA GOV3A

Mon 11 Jun 13:30 02:15 GCE Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn OCR H420/02

Tue 12 Jun 13:30 02:30 GCE English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B AQA 7712/2B

Tue 12 Jun 13:30 02:00 GCE Econonomics - National & Global Economy EDEXL 9EC0 02

Tue 12 Jun 13:30 02:15 GCE Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn OCR H432/02

Wed 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 GCE Maths: Mei Dec 1 Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4771/01

Wed 13 Jun 13:30 02:30 GCE History ADV Paper 2 Option Q AQA 7042/2Q

Thu 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCE Psychology ADV Paper 3 AQA 7182/3

Thu 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCE Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A AQA 7408/3/A

Thu 14 Jun 13:30 01:30 GCE Government and Politics Unit 4A (legacy) AQA GOV4A

Fri 15 Jun 09:00 02:30 GCE Computer Science ADV Paper 2 AQA 7517/2

Fri 15 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCE Micro & Macro Economics EDEXL 9EC0 03

Fri 15 Jun 13:30 01:30 GCE Maths: Mei Mech 1 Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4761/01

Mon 18 Jun 09:00 02:30 GCE French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ AQA 7652/1

Mon 18 Jun 09:00 01:30 GCE Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn OCR H420/03

Mon 18 Jun 13:30 02:45 GCE Persian: Listen/Read/Write 2 Written OCR F886/01

Mon 18 Jun 13:30 02:00 GCE Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Bddhst Thght Wtn OCR H573/06

Mon 18 Jun 13:30 02:45 GCE Dutch: Listening/Reading/Writing 2 OCR F882/01

Tue 19 Jun 13:30 01:30 GCE Maths: Mei M for A Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4753/01

Wed 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCE French ADV Paper 2 Writing AQA 7652/2



Wed 20 Jun 09:00 01:30 GCE Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn OCR H432/03

Fri 22 Jun 09:00 02:30 GCE Maths: Mei Applictns Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4754/01

Mon 25 Jun 09:00 01:30 GCE Maths: Mei Furth Mthds Written Paper (legacy) OCR 4756/01

Dates highlighted in red indicate an early lunch hour

Exam clashes - all affected students will be informed of arrangements in due course
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